ISO 13485:2016
Diligent maintenance / decontamination assures
clean environment and long system life
Full description:
1. Operation Power
Power Voltage  AC 200 ~ 240V
Frequency of Electric Power  50/60 Hz
Power Consumption  1400 W

over 100 kg: reduce one kg beads
for every one kg weight increase
Ordering information
LI-7-ST-CE LI-7 standard type
18 ceramic beads 25 kg (17 plus 1 spare)
2 filter sheet
1 vinyl sheet (machine cover)
1 screen (sieve)
2 air cleaner
1 air filter (for standard)
1 pre filter (for standard)
1 operation manual (LI-7 standard type)
Ordering code Factory options
LI-7-ST-IN  Intermittent fluidization controller
LI-7-ST-WS Patient weight scale (4 pcs load cell, display)
LI-7-ST-SW Hand switch (switch and switch board)
Dealer options
LI-7-ST-BS Built-in step (with bracket only for standard)
LI-7-SR Side rail (with bracket)
LI-7-IV IV holder (with bracket)
LI-7-GU Gatch up back rest
L-LAND3-20 Back rest A
L-LAND3-21 Back rest B
LI-7-ST-BH Bag hook
LI-7-PTD Traction device with bracket
LI-7-PTDB Trapeze bar for traction device
LI-7-PL Patient lifter with sling sheet
L-LAND3-22 Foot support (with bracket)
LI-7-TBH34-EXP Trapeze bar holder 34mm <Ф>
Maintenance goods
LI-7-FS Filter sheet
L-LAND3-16 Vinyl sheet
L-LAND3-4 Air cleaner
LI-7-ST-FF Air filter (for standard)
LI-7-ST-PF Pre filter (for standard)
TS-600-5S Ceramic beads 25 kg/can
LI-7-SCR Screen (sieve)